14. Trusetaler Radrundfahrt

Viba-Anschitz-TeamF €.V.

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

U9 Mdinnlich

Veranstalter:
Wettkampfleitung
Streckenchef

Streckenlange
Hohenmeter

Viba-Anschiitz-Team e.V.
Andy Rombhild
Ralf Messerchmidt

0,9 km
0

Datum
Startzeit
End

Temperatur
Wetter

25.08.2019
13:58:06
14:00:38

23°C
Sonnig

Rang StNr Name
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123
113
114
119

Kissig
Brenn
Helbig
Schmidt

Vorname Verein / Ort

Konnor Trusetal
Mika Peter Automarkt Immelborn
Tim Trusetal
Marlon Trusetal

Laufzeit

00:01:58
00:02:11
00:02:18
00:02:24

Riickstand

00:00:13
00:00:20
00:00:26




